Number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers published in national/ international
conference proceedings per teacher during last five years.

Sl. Name of the
No. teacher

1 Dr. Ranjana
Shringarpure

2 Dr. Ranjana
Shringarpure

3 Dr. Ranjana
Shringarpure

4 Dr. Ranjana
Shringarpure

Title of the
book/chapters
published

Western
Political
Thought

Indian Political
Thinker

Western
Political Thinker

Global Security
Challenges of
the 21st Century

Title of the
paper

Western
Political
Thought

Indian Political
Thinker

Western
Political
Thinker

Corona
Pendamic and
Human Security

Title of the
proceedings of
the conference

Western
Political
Thought

Indian Political
Thinker

Western
Political Thinker

Global Security
Challenges of
the 21st Century

Name of the
conference

National /
International

Year of
publication

2019-20

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

ISBN/ISSN
number of
the

proceeding

978-93-
87558-61-8

978-93-
87558-60-1

978-93-
87558-62-5

978-93-
90573-83-7

Affiliating

Institute at
the time of
publication

Name of the
publisher

Meherbaba
Publication
Nagpur

Meherbaba
Publication
Nagpur

Meherbaba
Publication
Nagpur

Swaranjali
Publication
Gaziyabad



Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Global Security
Challenges of
the 21st Century

Global Warming
A Environment
Challenge :
Organization,
Policy &
Implementation

Human Right,
Human Security
& Food Security

Kautilya's
Thought on
Good
Governance

Naxalism is a
Challenge in
Indian Political
System

Environment
Security &
Challenges

National &
Global Security
Challenges :
Approches &
Strategies

Valiant Indian
Warriors

Global Security
Challenges of
the 21st Century

Global Warming
A Environment
Challenge :
Organization,
Policy &
Implementation

Human Right,
Human Security
& Food Security

Kautilya's
Thought on
Good
Governance

2020-21

2020-21

2021-22

2021-22

978-93-
90573-83-7

978-93-
90573-36-3

978-93-
90818-22-8

978-93-
90818-96-9

Swaranjali
Publication
Gaziyabad

Swaranjali
Publication
Gaziyabad

Bharti
Publication,
New Delhi

Bharti
Publication,
New Delhi



10

11

12

13

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Mahatma
Gandhi : Ahinsa
& Vishwashanti

Government of
Indias
Contribution in
Women
Empowerment

Mahatma
Gandhi : Ahinsa
& Vishwashanti

Right to Health
and Human
Rights

Kautilya's
Thought on The
Sate & Good
Governance

BHARTIYA
YODHA

Gender
Equality and
Transgender
Right in Indian
Society

Gandhiwadi
Vichar (Rajkiya
Pariprekshya)

Contemporary
Human Rights

Good
Governance
(Principles &
Practice)

Mahatma
Gandhi : Ahinsa
& Vishwashanti

Government of
Indias
Contribution in
Women
Empowerment

Mahatma
Gandhi : Ahinsa
& Vishwashanti

Right to Health
and Human
Rights

Kautilya's
Thought on The
Sate & Good
Governance

2020-21

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

978 93
90818 95 2

978-93-

90818-76-1

978-93-
91305-34-5

978-93-
91305-49-9

978-93-
91305-78-9

Bharti
Publication
New Delhi

Bharti
Publication,
New Delhi

Adhar
Publication,
Amrawati

Adhar
Publication,
Amrawati

Adhar
Publication,
Amrawati



14

15

16

17

18

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Dr. Ranjana
Shrugarpure

Women
Empowerment
& Directive
Principles of
State Policy

National
Women's
Human Rights
Commission

Dr.B. R.
Abedkar : An
Intellectual
Genius

Gujral's Low of
India

India's Act East
Policy

Good
Governance
(Principles &
Practice)

Indian
Democracy
(Theory &
Practice)

Dr.B. R.
Abedkar :
History, Vision,
Identity And
Relevance

We The People
of India

We The People
of India

Women
Empowerment
& Directive
Principles of
State Policy

National
Women's
Human Rights
Commission

Dr.B. R.
Abedkar : An
Intellectual
Genius

Guijral's Low of
India

India's Act East
Policy

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2022-23

2022-23

978-93-
90818-75-4

978-93-
91305-86-4

978-93-
91681-36-4

978-93-
91305-35-2

978-93-
91305-27-7

Bharti
Publication,
New Delhi

Adhar
Publication,
Amrawati

Bharti
Publication,
New Delhi

Adhar
Publication,
Amrawati

Adhar
Publication,
Amrawati



