Number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers published in national/international conference proceedings per teacher during last five years.

		0 1		•						
SI. No.	Name of the teacher	Title of the book/chapters published	Title of the paper	Title of the proceedings of the conference	Name of the conference	National / International	Year of publication	ISBN/ISSN number of the proceeding	Affiliating Institute at the time of publication	Name of the publisher
1	Dr. Ranjana Shringarpure	Western Political Thought	Western Political Thought	Western Political Thought			2019-20	978-93- 87558-61-8		Meherbaba Publication Nagpur
2	Dr. Ranjana Shringarpure	Indian Political Thinker	Indian Political Thinker	Indian Political Thinker			2020-21	978-93- 87558-60-1		Meherbaba Publication Nagpur
3	Dr. Ranjana Shringarpure	Western Political Thinker	Western Political Thinker	Western Political Thinker			2020-21	978-93- 87558-62-5		Meherbaba Publication Nagpur
4	Dr. Ranjana Shringarpure	Global Security Challenges of the 21st Century	Corona Pendamic and Human Security	Global Security Challenges of the 21st Century			2020-21	978-93- 90573-83-7		Swaranjali Publication Gaziyabad

5	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Global Security Challenges of the 21st Century	Naxalism is a Challenge in Indian Political System	Global Security Challenges of the 21st Century		978-93- 90573-83-7	Swaranjali Publication Gaziyabad
6	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Global Warming A Environment Challenge: Organization, Policy & Implementation	Environment Security & Challenges	Global Warming A Environment Challenge: Organization, Policy & Implementation		978-93- 90573-36-3	Swaranjali Publication Gaziyabad
7	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Human Right, Human Security & Food Security	National & Global Security Challenges : Approches & Strategies	Human Right, Human Security & Food Security		978-93- 90818-22-8	Bharti Publication, New Delhi
8	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Kautilya's Thought on Good Governance	Valiant Indian Warriors	Kautilya's Thought on Good Governance		978-93- 90818-96-9	Bharti Publication, New Delhi

9	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Mahatma Gandhi : Ahinsa & Vishwashanti	BHARTIYA YODHA	Mahatma Gandhi : Ahinsa & Vishwashanti	2020-21	978 93 90818 95 2	Bharti Publication New Delhi	
10	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Government of Indias Contribution in Women Empowerment	Gender Equality and Transgender Right in Indian Society	Government of Indias Contribution in Women Empowerment	2021-22	978-93- 90818-76-1	Bharti Publication, New Delhi	
11	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Mahatma Gandhi : Ahinsa & Vishwashanti	Gandhiwadi Vichar (Rajkiya Pariprekshya)	Mahatma Gandhi : Ahinsa & Vishwashanti	2021-22	978-93- 91305-34-5	Adhar Publication, Amrawati	
12	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Right to Health and Human Rights	Contemporary Human Rights	Right to Health and Human Rights	2021-22	978-93- 91305-49-9	Adhar Publication, Amrawati	
13	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Kautilya's Thought on The Sate & Good Governance	Good Governance (Principles & Practice)	Kautilya's Thought on The Sate & Good Governance	2021-22	978-93- 91305-78-9	Adhar Publication, Amrawati	

14	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Women Empowerment & Directive Principles of State Policy	Good Governance (Principles & Practice)	Women Empowerment & Directive Principles of State Policy		2021-22	978-93- 90818-75-4	Bharti Publication, New Delhi	
15	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	National Women's Human Rights Commission	Indian Democracy (Theory & Practice)	National Women's Human Rights Commission		2021-22	978-93- 91305-86-4	Adhar Publication, Amrawati	
16	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Dr. B. R. Abedkar : An Intellectual Genius	Dr. B. R. Abedkar : History, Vision, Identity And Relevance	Dr. B. R. Abedkar : An Intellectual Genius		2021-22	978-93- 91681-36-4	Bharti Publication, New Delhi	
17	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	Gujral's Low of India	We The People of India	Gujral's Low of India		2022-23	978-93- 91305-35-2	Adhar Publication, Amrawati	
18	Dr. Ranjana Shrugarpure	India's Act East Policy	We The People of India	India's Act East Policy		2022-23	978-93- 91305-27-7	Adhar Publication, Amrawati	